Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

Rank Division Boat Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Division Boat Name SailNo
Star No Name 7862
Star Medium Jim 7659
Star Anxiety Closet 7215

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon

Dragon

Eagle

Ayrborn

Blue

Black Magic
Rum N Monkey

Rank Division Boat Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242

Back In Black
Whippet

Too Wicked
Simply Red
Blowout

Dirty Dog

2017 RVYC One Design Series - May

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 16:08 on May 7, 2017

Dragon Division

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo  HelmName Club City
CAN 122 Ken Reid RVYC Las Vegas
CAN 145 Jim Burns RVYC Vancouver

USA 240 David Dale-johnson RVYC Whistler
CAN132 Charles W. Holder RVYC Vancouver
120 Trevor Gibbons RVYC Vancouver

Country R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total
United States (5.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 10 1.0 1.0 1.0 12.0

Canada 10 [(20) 20/[20 20 |20 20 20 150
Canada 20 (5.0) 50 [30][30] 50 3080 200

Canada (40) 40 40 40 40 [30 40 40 31.0

Canada 130°|[307 30 50 50 40 50 (6.0DNC) 340

Star Division

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName Club City

Gennady-henry Larkin KYC  Surrey

Alex Krotenko KYC  Burnaby

Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

Canada - 10 (2020 1.0 10 1.0 (4.0 DNF)

Rob Cullen RVYC North Vancouver Canada

Canada .... (40DNC) 40DNC 4.0DNC 4.0 DNC

.10 1.0 (4.0DNC) 40DNC 4.0DNC 4.0DNC

M242 Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName Club City Country R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
13 Reto & Phil,randy Vogel KYC/RVYC Point Roberts United States 20 |[20] 1.0 10 6.0

5 Craig Strand RVYC Vancouver Canada 1.0 1.0 -. 7.0

304 Michael Clements RvVYC Vancouver Canada 7.0 DNC .-. 15.0
8 Alan Drinkwater/team Simply Red RVYC Vancouver Canada 4.0 40 40 40 16.0
27 Team Blowout KYC Vancouver ~ Canada 30 60 7.00CS 60 220
282 Matt Collingwood KYC Vancouver Canada 7.0DNC 5.0 50 5.0 220

Nett
7.0

13.0
240
27.0
28.0

Total
14.0
21.0
28.0

Nett
6.0

7.0

15.0
16.0
22.0
220

Nett
10.0
17.0
24.0



6mR Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st 6mR Wild Cat Ben Mumford RVYC 6.0 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com www.royalvan.com/ods
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